2017 NTAHC Shootout
16240 San Pedro #180 San Antonio, TX 78232

Patty Liarakos - Secretary

(210) 912-8679

Class Listing

Class Description

Place Nbr Horse Shown By Owner Score
001 Western Dressage Introductory Level, Test 1
Judge: Joni Abney
1 277 Dekourated Dude Hallie Anders Hallie Anders 146
332 Forta Fire Wendye Gardiner Billie Glosser
002Western Dressage Introductory Level, Test 3
Judge: Joni Abney
1 281 Ansa Gallen JJ+++/ Karen Higgins Campbell Karen Higgins Campbell 133
277 Dekourated Dude Hallie Anders Hallie Anders 131
3 289 Sharar Aljassimya Kris Hendrickson Jennifer Fischer 102
003Western Dressage Basic Level, Test 1
Judge: Joni Abney
1 277 Dekourated Dude Annie Wiggins Hallie Anders 176
2 330 Piro EA Elizabeth Petty Lori Krell 162.5
3 301 TA Kholibrie Kara Powell Kara Powell 133
298 SL Shadow Dancer Kathy Braden Kathleen Broad
004 Western Dressage Basic Level, Test 3
Judge: Joni Abney
1 277 Dekourated Dude Annie Wiggins Hallie Anders 149
2 330 Piro EA Elizabeth Petty Lori Krell 138
3 365 Rhoad Rhave Dan Marcum James Callesto 1235
4 302 Rocky Tosk Carolann Thigpen Carolann Thigpen 122
5 298 SL Shadow Dancer Kathy Braden Kathleen Broad 104.5
005Dressage USDF Introductory Level, Test A
No Entries
006 Dressage USDF Introductory Level, Test A ATR
Judge: Joni Abney
1 283 KRA Riptide Sarah Kalyandurg Sarah Kalyandurg 101.5
007 Dressage USDF Introductory Level, Test B
No Entries
008 Dressage USDF Introductory Level, Test B ATR
Judge: Joni Abney
1 283 KRA Riptide Sarah Kalyandurg Sarah Kalyandurg 108.5
009 Dressage USDF Introductory Level, Test C
No Entries
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2017 NTAHC Shootout

16240 San Pedro #180 San Antonio, TX 78232

Patty Liarakos - Secretary

(210) 912-8679

Class Listing

Class Description

Place Nbr Horse Shown By Owner Score
010Dressage USDF Introductory Level, Test C ATR
Judge: Joni Abney
1 283 KRA Riptide Sarah Kalyandurg Sarah Kalyandurg 132
011Dressage Training Level, Test 1
Judge: Joni Abney
1 331 Lotus Alsadia Kris Hendrickson Karen Long 124
2 288 Midas O Kris Hendrickson Jennifer Fischer 1215
012Dressage Training Level, Test 1 ATR
Judge: Joni Abney
1 281 Ansa Gallen JJ+++/ Karen Higgins Campbell Karen Higgins Campbell 1415
013Dressage Training Level, Test 2
Judge: Joni Abney
1 278 Maxs Double Dip Annie Wiggins Cara Barron-Shirley 180
2 288 Midas O Kris Hendrickson Jennifer Fischer 131
3 286 Vanguard Rambeau Di Hopkins Tracy Vann 1235
4 331 Lotus Alsadia Wendye Gardiner Karen Long 114
014 Dressage Training Level, Test 2 ATR
Judge: Joni Abney
1 282 TA Ferragamo Sara Ann Craig Sara Ann Craig 170
281 Ansa Gallen JJ+++/ Karen Higgins Campbell Karen Higgins Campbell 149.5
015Dressage Training Level, Test 3
Judge: Joni Abney
1 278 Maxs Double Dip Annie Wiggins Cara Barron-Shirley 144
2 285 Allaunus++/ Lisa Skalski Linda Abston 131
3 286 Vanguard Rambeau Di Hopkins Tracy Vann 115
016 Dressage Training Level, Test 3 ATR
Judge: Joni Abney
1 282 TA Ferragamo Sara Ann Craig Sara Ann Craig 148.5
2 299 Paulis Europena Andrea O'Flaherty Andrea O'Flaherty 138
3 281 Ansa Gallen JJ+++/ Karen Higgins Campbell Karen Higgins Campbell 134.5
4 296 SAA Bask In Flames Robin Bedgood Robin Bedgood 121
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2017 NTAHC Shootout

16240 San Pedro #180 San Antonio, TX 78232

Patty Liarakos - Secretary

(210) 912-8679

Class Listing

Class Description

Place Nbr Horse Shown By Owner Score
017 Dressage First Level, Test 1
Judge: Joni Abney
1 284 TA Marceau+/ Lisa Skalski Maureen Davidson 181
2 279 Makintyme+/ Kathy Marcum Sherra Rieger 1735
3 278 Maxs Double Dip Annie Wiggins Cara Barron-Shirley 165
4 285 Allaunus++/ Lisa Skalski Linda Abston 164
5 287 VA Remington Steele Di Hopkins TJ Wilkins 163.5
018Dressage First Level, Test 1 ATR
Judge: Joni Abney
1 299 Paulis Europena Andrea O'Flaherty Andrea O'Flaherty 165.5
2 296 SAA Bask In Flames Robin Bedgood Robin Bedgood 1425
019 Dressage First Level, Test 2
Judge: Joni Abney
1 284 TA Marceau+/ Lisa Skalski Maureen Davidson 209
2 285 Allaunus++/ Lisa Skalski Linda Abston 206.5
3 279 Makintyme+/ Kathy Marcum Sherra Rieger 204.5
4 287 VA Remington Steele Di Hopkins TJ Wilkins 188.5
020Dressage First Level, Test 2 ATR
Judge: Joni Abney
1 299 Paulis Europena Andrea O'Flaherty Andrea O'Flaherty 200
021 Dressage First Level, Test 3
Judge: Joni Abney
1 284 TA Marceau+/ Lisa Skalski Maureen Davidson 2185
287 VA Remington Steele Di Hopkins TJ Wilkins 211
297 SA Loraleii Karen Fischer Karen Fischer 206.5
022Dressage First Level, Test 3 ATR
Judge: Joni Abney
1 297 SA Loraleii Karen Fischer Karen Fischer 232.5
023 Dressage Second Level, Test 1
No Entries
024 Dressage Second Level, Test 1 ATR
No Entries
025Dressage Second Level, Test 2
No Entries
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2017 NTAHC Shootout
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Class Listing

Class Description

Place Nbr Horse Shown By Owner Score
026 Dressage Second Level, Test 2 ATR
No Entries
027 Dressage Second Level, Test 3
No Entries
028 Dressage Second Level, Test 3 ATR
No Entries
029 Western Dressage Level 1, Test 1
Judge: Joni Abney
1 279 Makintyme+/ Dan Marcum Sherra Rieger 183.5
2 276 Maxed In Chocolate Dan Marcum Hallie Anders 176.5
3 302 Rocky Tosk Carolann Thigpen Carolann Thigpen 173
4 365 Rhoad Rhave Dan Marcum James Callesto 169
030Western Dressage Level 1, Test 4
Judge: Joni Abney
1 365 Rhoad Rhave Dan Marcum James Callesto 171
2 279 Makintyme+/ Dan Marcum Sherra Rieger 166
3 276 Maxed In Chocolate Dan Marcum Hallie Anders 165.5
4 301 TA Kholibrie Wendye Gardiner Kara Powell 158
031Western Dressage Level 2, Test 1
Judge: Joni Abney
1 276 Maxed In Chocolate Dan Marcum Hallie Anders 145
032Western Dressage Level 2, Test 4
Judge: Joni Abney
1 276 Maxed In Chocolate Dan Marcum Hallie Anders 187
033 Dressage Seat Equitation JTR
1 283 KRA Riptide Sarah Kalyandurg Sarah Kalyandurg 63
034 AHA Dressage Seat Medal JTR
No Entries
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2017 NTAHC Shootout
16240 San Pedro #180 San Antonio, TX 78232

Patty Liarakos - Secretary
(210) 912-8679

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

284 TA Marceau+/

363 Miss Sedona

413 VA Ralvon Crusader+
279 Makintyme+/

288 Midas O

362 DJW Shaffron

286 Vanguard Rambeau
369 Salty John

o OB W N

Class Description
Shown By Owner Score

035 Arabian Sport Horse Under Saddle

Lisa Skalski Maureen Davidson
Emily Lister Lynn Almond

Granger Durdin Pugh Magic Moments
Kathy Marcum Sherra Rieger

Kris Hendrickson Jennifer Fischer

Dana Warwick-Pantaze Dana Warwick-Pantaze
Di Hopkins Tracy Vann

Lauren Gassen Gail Genzel

036 Arabian Sport Horse Under Saddle ATR

1 363 Miss Sedona Emily Lister Lynn Almond

2 413 VA Ralvon Crusader+ Granger Durdin Pugh Magic Moments

3 369 Salty John Alexis Gassen Gail Genzel

4 282 TA Ferragamo Sara Ann Craig Sara Ann Craig

5 362 DJW Shaffron Dana Warwick-Pantaze Dana Warwick-Pantaze
037HA/AA Sport Horse Under Saddle

1 277 Dekourated Dude Annie Wiggins Hallie Anders

2 366 ZA Always A Lady Brianna Mullen Brianna and Drake Mullen

3 357 JS Trific Scott Scheyli Sarah Watson

4 299 Paulis Europena Kathy Braden Andrea O'Flaherty

5 276 Maxed In Chocolate Dan Marcum Hallie Anders

6 361 TR Darkness Falls Ashlee Pantaze Dana Warwick-Pantaze
038HA/AA Sport Horse Under Saddle ATR

1 366 ZA Always A Lady Brianna Mullen Brianna and Drake Mullen

2 357 JS Trific Sarah Watson Sarah Watson

3 283 KRA Riptide Sarah Kalyandurg Sarah Kalyandurg

4 361 TR Darkness Falls Ashlee Pantaze Dana Warwick-Pantaze

5 296 SAA Bask In Flames Robin Bedgood Robin Bedgood

6 299 Paulis Europena Andrea O'Flaherty Andrea O'Flaherty

315 DKM Cimmeron Alyssa Duncan Debora K McCroskey

039 Arabian Sport Horse Show Hack

1 413 VA Ralvon Crusader+ Granger Durdin Pugh Magic Moments

2 287 VA Remington Steele Di Hopkins TJ Wilkins

3 279 Makintyme+/ Kathy Marcum Sherra Rieger

4 285 Allaunus++/ Lisa Skalski Linda Abston

5 288 Midas O Kris Hendrickson Jennifer Fischer
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Patty Liarakos - Secretary
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Class Listing

Class Description

Place Nbr Horse Shown By Owner Score
040HA/AA Sport Horse Show Hack
1 278 Maxs Double Dip Annie Wiggins Cara Barron-Shirley
2 357 JS Trific Scott Scheyli Sarah Watson
3 296 SAA Bask In Flames Robin Bedgood Robin Bedgood
4 283 KRA Riptide Sarah Kalyandurg Sarah Kalyandurg
041 Arabian Sport Horse Mares
358 VA Paragons Sonnet Tracy Vann Tracy Vann 73
363 Miss Sedona Emily Lister Lynn Almond 71.8
1 297 SA Loraleii Karen Fischer Karen Fischer 85.8
2 408 In Aul Ways Magic Elizabeth Petty Charna Watts 84.9
3 331 Lotus Alsadia Wendye Gardiner Karen Long 80.2
4 300 WA Ballerina Bask Kathy Braden Andrea O'Flaherty 80.1
5 332 Forta Fire Wendye Gardiner Billie Glosser 78
6 280 Edens Faith PF Annie Wiggins Sherra Rieger 77.9
042 Arabian Sport Horse Mares ATH
1 297 SA Loraleii Karen Fischer Karen Fischer 84.9
2 331 Lotus Alsadia Granger Durdin Pugh Karen Long 80.4
3 358 VA Paragons Sonnet Tracy Vann Tracy Vann 80.2
4 300 WA Ballerina Bask Andrea O'Flaherty Andrea O'Flaherty 79.5
5 280 Edens Faith PF Hallie Anders Sherra Rieger 7.4
6 363 Miss Sedona Emily Lister Lynn Almond 75.3
043 Arabian Sport Horse Geldings
1 279 Makintyme+/ Annie Wiggins Sherra Rieger 85
2 327 Royal Eshan Anthony B. Steiner Emma Claire Kersey-Doherty 84.3
3 301 TA Kholibrie Wendye Gardiner Kara Powell 83.9
4 281 Ansa Gallen JJ+++/ Sarah Kalyandurg Karen Higgins Campbell 81.1
5 289 Sharar Aljassimya Kris Hendrickson Jennifer Fischer 80.8
6 288 Midas O Kris Hendrickson Jennifer Fischer 79.2
044 Arabian Sport Horse Geldings ATH
1 301 TA Kholibrie Kara Powell Kara Powell 85.8
2 281 Ansa Gallen JJ+++/ Sarah Kalyandurg Karen Higgins Campbell 83.4
3 327 Royal Eshan Emma Claire Kersey-Doherty Emma Claire Kersey-Doherty 82.3
4 369 Salty John Lauren Gassen Gail Genzel 82
045 Arabian Sport Horse Stallions
1 413 VA Ralvon Crusader+ Wendye Gardiner Magic Moments 85.8
2 286 Vanguard Rambeau Di Hopkins Tracy Vann 84.2
3 365 Rhoad Rhave Dan Marcum James Callesto 83.5
4 285 Allaunus++/ Lisa Skalski Linda Abston 82.8
5 287 VA Remington Steele Di Hopkins TJ Wilkins 82.1
6 284 TA Marceau+/ Lisa Skalski Maureen Davidson 77.9
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Class Listing

Class Description

Place Nbr Horse Shown By Owner Score
046 Arabian Sport Horse Stallions ATH

1 413 VA Ralvon Crusader+ Granger Durdin Pugh Magic Moments 85.6

2 287 VA Remington Steele Tracy Vann TJ Wilkins 85

3 286 Vanguard Rambeau Tracy Vann Tracy Vann 83.3

4 285 Allaunus++/ Karen Higgins Campbell Linda Abston 82
047HA/AA Sport Horse Mares

1 414 Crusaders Lovesong MM Wendye Gardiner Granger Durdin Pugh 86.9

2 326 A Major Hottie AA+/ Katie Steiner Katie Steiner 84.5

3 366 ZA Always A Lady Brianna Mullen Brianna and Drake Mullen 83.5

4 312 HSC Zentina Selena Copeland Selena Copeland 81.1

5 334 KA Champagne Affair Anthony B. Steiner Sarah D. Murray 80.8
048 HA/AA Sport Horse Mares ATH

1 414 Crusaders Lovesong MM Granger Durdin Pugh Granger Durdin Pugh 86.1

2 366 ZA Always A Lady Brianna Mullen Brianna and Drake Mullen 83.4

3 326 A Major Hottie AA+/ Katie Steiner Katie Steiner 83.3

4 334 KA Champagne Affair Tom Murray Sarah D. Murray 80.7
049HA/AA Sport Horse Geldings

1 276 Maxed In Chocolate Annie Wiggins Hallie Anders 85.5

2 278 Maxs Double Dip Annie Wiggins Cara Barron-Shirley 85.1

3 277 Dekourated Dude Hallie Anders Hallie Anders 84.1

4 283 KRA Riptide Sarah Kalyandurg Sarah Kalyandurg 83.8

5 330 Piro EA Lori Krell Lori Krell 82.3
050HA/AA Sport Horse Geldings ATH

1 276 Maxed In Chocolate Hallie Anders Hallie Anders 84.2

2 277 Dekourated Dude Hallie Anders Hallie Anders 82.5

3 283 KRA Riptide Sarah Kalyandurg Sarah Kalyandurg 82.1

4 315 DKM Cimmeron Alyssa Duncan Debora K McCroskey 80
051HA/AA Sport Horse Stallions

1 415 Ralvon Rizin Fenix MM Wendye Gardiner Granger Durdin Pugh 80.5
052HA/AA Sport Horse Stallions ATH

1 415 Ralvon Rizin Fenix MM Granger Durdin Pugh Granger Durdin Pugh 81.3
100Arabian Stallion Breeding

1 417 San Besson Anthony B. Steiner Donna Knight

100.1Arabian Colts Yearlings
1 416 Murjan Aljassimya Anthony B. Steiner Donna Knight
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2017 NTAHC Shootout
16240 San Pedro #180 San Antonio, TX 78232
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Class Listing

Class Description

Place Nbr Horse Shown By Owner Score
100.2 Arabian Colts, 2 Years Old
No Entries
100.3 Arabian Colts, Junior Championship
No Entries
101 Arabian Stallion Breeding ATH
1 416 Murjan Aljassimya Katie Steiner Donna Knight
102 Arabian Stallion Breeding Championship
1 417 San Besson Anthony B. Steiner Donna Knight
103 Arabian Mare Breeding
1 332 Forta Fire Wendye Gardiner Billie Glosser
104 Arabian Mare Breeding ATH
No Entries
105Arabian Mare Breeding Championship
1 332 Forta Fire Wendye Gardiner Billie Glosser
106 Arabian Gelding In-Hand
1 327 Royal Eshan Anthony B. Steiner Emma Claire Kersey-Doherty
107 Arabian Gelding In-Hand ATH
1 327 Royal Eshan Emma Claire Kersey-Doherty Emma Claire Kersey-Doherty
2 294 OFW Mariachi Skyler James Jennifer Fischer
108 Arabian Gelding In-Hand Championship
1 327 Royal Eshan Anthony B. Steiner Emma Claire Kersey-Doherty
2 294 OFW Mariachi Skyler James Jennifer Fischer
108.1 Arabian Gelding In-Hand JTH
1 327 Royal Eshan Katie Steiner Emma Claire Kersey-Doherty
294 OFW Mariachi Skyler James Jennifer Fischer
109HA/AA Gelding In-Hand
1 329 Forget The Romance Anthony B. Steiner RJ Revoir
110HA/AA Gelding In-Hand ATH
1 329 Forget The Romance RJ Revoir RJ Revoir
111HA/AA Gelding In-Hand Championship
329 Forget The Romance Anthony B. Steiner RJ Revoir
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Class Listing

Class Description

Place Nbr Horse Shown By Owner Score
112HA/AA Mare Breeding, 3 & Over
1 326 A Major Hottie AA+/ Katie Steiner Katie Steiner
112.1HA/AA Mare Breeding, 2 Years & Under
1 334 KA Champagne Affair Anthony B. Steiner Sarah D. Murray
113HA/AA Mare Breeding ATH
1 326 A Major Hottie AA+/ Katie Steiner Katie Steiner
2 334 KA Champagne Affair Tom Murray Sarah D. Murray
114HA/AA Mare Breeding Championship
1 326 A Major Hottie AA+/ Katie Steiner Katie Steiner
334 KA Champagne Affair Tom Murray Sarah D. Murray
114.1 A/HA/AA Showmanship AATH 50 & Over
1 357 JS Trific Christi Mattson Sarah Watson
115A/HA/AA Showmanship AATH
1 357 JS Trific Sarah Watson Sarah Watson
115.1 Arabian English Pleasure Open
1 346 Heirmes Dana Weddle Todd, Kim or Kaitlyn Sherman
115.2 Arabian Western Pleasure Mares, Geldings & Stallions
1 382 Sheer Audacity V Gordon Potts Claire Robertson
319 Tamar Ambrielle Josie Gillespie Tamara Hanby
115.5Western Pleasure Schooling Class
308 Ceasar GA MaKayle Gerdes Eric or Michelle Loftis
381 Christian Grey GSF Gordon Potts Claire Robertson
407 Wata Zimple Man RS Krista Wilkes Cindi Simpson
410 Annies Legacy Connie Fritzler Connie Fritzler
115.6 Hunter/English Schooling Class
304 No Rules Wendy Potts Hannah Emrick
306 WC Ciao Vitorio Carrie McAninch Taylor McAninch
323 WC Fames Camelot Kristin Huntsberger Holly Woods Dillin
342 Baske Etazio Kathleen Stevens Sue Jones
348 Tamar Thureon Wendy Potts Jet Stream Arabians Inc.
350 Strawberry Alarm Clock WA Chase Harvill Judy Stubblefield
378 VJJulian Lance Lewis America Eurosur Trading Corp
405 Final Justice MM Gordon Potts Talia Lydick
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2017 NTAHC Shootout

16240 San Pedro #180 San Antonio, TX 78232
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Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

1 316 TA Giselle
301 TA Kholibrie

1 392 Sugar Shoc

1 303 ZA Kat Von D
2 302 Rocky Tosk

376 Monticeto LN
343 Sakito

380 OFW Balvenie
295 Khaption J
311 MM Zhivago
308 Ceasar GA
402 Don Moulierre

o OB W N -

306 WC Ciao Vitorio
396 Octagon HA

317 Tamar Thymeless
360 Nabil AJF

286 Vanguard Rambeau

g~ W N

395 Afires Fancy

400 QH Magellan

352 Rrock My World
338 Drako Afire+/

347 Just Another Fire
381 Christian Grey GSF
378 VJJulian

o OB W N

Class Description
Shown By Owner Score

116 A/HA/AA Western Horsemanship AATR

Geri Cronenworth Geri Cronenworth
Kara Powell Kara Powell

117HA/AA Ladies Side Saddle Open (Any Seat)
No Entries

117.1HA/AA Country English Pleasure Novice Horse

Josh Quintus Rachel Paulsen

118HA/AA Hunter Pleasure AAOTR

Cari Denham Sara Denham
Carolann Thigpen Carolann Thigpen

119 Arabian Western Pleasure Ladies & Gentlemen

Wyatt Potts Talia Lydick

Kathleen Stevens Jasmine Cummings

Gordon Potts James & Stephanie Johnston
Corey James Jennifer Fischer

Travis Braden M & M Arabian Enterprises
MaKayle Gerdes Eric or Michelle Loftis
Casey Goslin Evelyn Vickers

120 Arabian Hunter Pleasure Junior Horse

Wendy Potts Taylor McAninch

Jeremy Harper Jeremy, Chelsea or Payne Harper
Josie Gillespie Tamara Hanby

Cathy Barker Seeton Debra York

Di Hopkins Tracy Vann

121 HA/AA English Show Hack Open

No Entries

122 Arabian Country English Pleasure ATR

Chelsea Harper Abbie Schwarz

Kathy Vance Mary K Vance

Riley Green Ann Green

Carol Ann Corsi Carol Ann Corsi

Bradley Loomis Bradley Loomis

Claire Robertson Claire Robertson

Halle Potts America Eurosur Trading Corp

122.1HA/AA English Pleasure AATR

No Entries
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Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

1 385 TWC Boom Boom Pow
355 Pocos Secret Weapon
379 DLC Lightupthenight

305 M Harmon

325 Famous Kharoline
306 WC Ciao Vitorio
403 Navigator WP

401 Noble Pursuit CRF
323 WC Fames Camelot
304 No Rules

342 Baske Etazio

o OB WN

1 345 Sweet Misbehaven
2 349 JSN Twisted Pair

1 340 Brandys Heir
347 Just Another Fire

410 Annies Legacy

290 Buckshots Bombshell
407 Wata Zimple Man RS
335 Once Ina Bluemoon GP
379 DLC Lightupthenight
356 Tamar Parker

o OB W N

397 Cadillac Jack HA
322 WC Denali

391 Fames Last Love HA
316 TA Giselle

380 OFW Balvenie

g B~ WN -

Class Description
Shown By

123HA/AA Western Pleasure AATR

Donna Knight
Chad Chance
Stephanie Johnston

124 Arabian Hunter Pleasure AAOTR

Mary Knebel

Barbara Hughes

Carrie McAninch
Kathleen Ellis

Elisabeth Baust-McElfresh
Holly Woods Dillin
Hannah Emrick

Sue Jones

Owner Score

Donna Knight
CSC Breeders
James & Stephanie Johnston

Mary Knebel

Barbara Hughes

Taylor McAninch
Kathleen Ellis

Elisabeth Baust-McElfresh
Holly Woods Dillin
Hannah Emrick

Sue Jones

125HA/AA Hunter Pleasure Junior Horse

No Entries

126 HA/AA Country English Pleasure AATR

Michelle Evans
Betty Bechtold

127 Arabian English Show Hack Open

Kathleen Stevens
Bradley Loomis

128 HA/AA Western Pleasure Open

Zane Bucher

Corey James

Krista Wilkes

Teri Norrell-Cansler
Lance Lewis

Juan Bonilla

Michelle Evans
Betty Bechtold

Stirling Sheridan Farms LLC
Bradley Loomis

Connie Fritzler

Jennifer Fischer

Cindi Simpson

Teri Norrell-Cansler

James & Stephanie Johnston
Joan Abbett

129 Arabian Western Pleasure AAOTR

Jeremy Harper
Jenna Dillin
Michele Moss
Geri Cronenworth
James Johnston

Jeremy, Chelsea or Payne Harper
Holly Woods Dillin

Michele Moss

Geri Cronenworth

James & Stephanie Johnston

12/05/2017 4:55 pm

E-Mail:info@gaitkeeper.com

GaitKeeper by Equussoft LLC

Page 11 of 23

www.gaitkeeper.com



2017 NTAHC Shootout

16240 San Pedro #180 San Antonio, TX 78232

Patty Liarakos - Secretary
(210) 912-8679

Class Listing

Class Description

Place Nbr Horse Shown By Owner Score
130Arabian Hunter Pleasure Mares, Stallions & Geldings
1 321 Tamar Mondoro Josie Gillespie Dana Daniels
2 341 Kinsman Kathleen Stevens Rita Meditz
3 360 Nabil AJF Cathy Barker Seeton Debra York
4 403 Navigator WP Kathleen Ellis Kathleen Ellis
5 285 Allaunus++/ Lisa Skalski Linda Abston
6 348 Tamar Thureon Wendy Potts Jet Stream Arabians Inc.
130.1 Arabian Western Pleasure Junior Horse, Limit Horse
1 412 Legennd A Zane Bucher Karen Caughell
130.2 Arabian Reining Horse
1 377 Karamat+/ Gordon Potts The Brass Ring Inc. 74
130.3HA/AA Reining Horse
1 383 Smoking Gun Gordon Potts KGB Texas Marketing/Public Relations, 72
Inc.
130.5Arabian English Pleasure JTR 13 & Under
1 346 Heirmes Kaitlyn Sherman Todd, Kim or Kaitlyn Sherman
131HAJAA English Show Hack ATR
1 339 Heiress Paris Anna Sheridan Stirling Sheridan Farms LLC
131.1 A/HA/AA Hunter Seat Equitation Not To Jump, ATR
1 357 JS Trific Sarah Watson Sarah Watson
132HA/AA Western Pleasure Junior Horse
1 404 Dancin to the Blues Josh Quintus Jennifer Quintus
329 Forget The Romance RJ Revoir RJ Revoir
133 Arabian Mounted Native Costume Open
1 353 Eye Candye Jade Johnson CSC Breeders
2 337 Shaman AA Teri Norrell-Cansler Teri Norrell-Cansler
134 Arabian Western Pleasure ATR Select
1 380 OFW Balvenie James Johnston James & Stephanie Johnston
2 354 DC Khustom Made Chad Chance CSC Breeders
3 308 Ceasar GA MaKayle Gerdes Eric or Michelle Loftis
4 368 JLM Farraoh Michael Mullen Brianna and Drake Mullen
5 316 TA Giselle Geri Cronenworth Geri Cronenworth
6 343 Sakito Jasmine Cummings Jasmine Cummings
301 TA Kholibrie Kara Powell Kara Powell
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2017 NTAHC Shootout
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Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

1 317 Tamar Thymeless
292 CP Lyman Legacy
388 TWC Ellegant

303 ZA KatVon D

302 Rocky Tosk

313 Sunshine Flyer CC
296 SAA Bask In Flames

A W0 N -

379 DLC Lightupthenight
385 TWC Boom Boom Pow

400 QH Magellan

351 Tommy Bahama PF
395 Afires Fancy

347 Just Another Fire

A w DN

1 338 Drako Afire+/

1 357 JS Trific

1 340 Brandys Heir

1 405 Final Justice MM
387 Astatica

311 MM Zhivago

375 Khara Royalle
291 Just So Jullyen
402 Don Moulierre

A o N

Class Description
Shown By

135Arabian Hunter Pleasure JTR

Olivia Bailon
Maygen Fischer
Kassie Crissman

Owner Score

Tamara Hanby
Jennifer Fischer
Kassie Crissman

136 HA/AA Hunter Pleasure ATR Select

Cari Denham
Carolann Thigpen
Eryn Zimmerman
Robin Bedgood

Sara Denham
Carolann Thigpen
Lane Williams
Robin Bedgood

137HAJ/AA Western Pleasure AAOTR

Stephanie Johnston
Donna Knight

James & Stephanie Johnston
Donna Knight

137.1 Arabian Country English Pleasure ATR Select

Kathy Vance
Taylor Bryan
Chelsea Harper
Bradley Loomis

Mary K Vance
Taylor Bryan
Abbie Schwarz
Bradley Loomis

138 A/HA/AA Saddle Seat Equitation JTR

No Entries

139 Arabian Country English Pleasure Open

Kathleen Stevens

Carol Ann Corsi

140HA/AA Hunter Pleasure Ladies & Gentlemen

Scott Scheyli

141 Arabian English Show Hack ATR

Louise Sheridan

Sarah Watson

Stirling Sheridan Farms LLC

142HA/AA Country English Pleasure ATR

Halle Potts
Sophie Milner Aldridge

143 Arabian Western Pleasure Open

Travis Braden
Gordon Potts
Corey James
Casey Goslin

Talia Lydick
Sophie Milner Aldridge

M & M Arabian Enterprises
Talia Lydick

Jennifer Fischer

Evelyn Vickers
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Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

323 WC Fames Camelot
359 Aint Missbehavin
342 Baske Etazio

348 Tamar Thureon

304 No Rules

324 WC Ciao Dante

o OB W N

1 383 Smoking Gun

2 367 AAR Nobles Tribute
3 374 TA Lucky Lad

1 383 Smoking Gun

2 377 Karamat+/

3 367 AAR Nobles Tribute
4 374 TA Lucky Lad

1 388 TWC Ellegant

2 292 CP Lyman Legacy

1 373 Hollywood Gold Digger
2 309 Dakota Fire QIV+

3 371 Psyzmic+//

1 381 Christian Grey GSF

1 412 Legennd A

2 402 Don Moulierre

1 353 Eye Candye

2 340 Brandys Heir

Class Description
Shown By Owner
144 Arabian Hunter Pleasure Ladies & Gentlemen

Kristin Huntsberger Holly Woods Dillin

Cathy Barker Seeton Gary Arney

Kathleen Stevens Sue Jones

Wendy Potts Jet Stream Arabians Inc.
Hannah Emrick Hannah Emrick

Jenna Dillin Jenna Dillin

145 AHA Reining Seat Medal JTR

Claire Robertson KGB Texas Marketing/Public Relations,

Inc.
Brianna and Drake Mullen
Kaylan or Kristin Herbst

Drake Mullen
Ella Barch

146 A/IHA/AA Reining Seat Equitation JTR

Claire Robertson KGB Texas Marketing/Public Relations,

Inc.

Wyatt Potts The Brass Ring Inc.
Drake Mullen Brianna and Drake Mullen
Ella Barch Kaylan or Kristin Herbst

147HA/AA Hunter Pleasure Mares, Stallions & Geldings

No Entries

148 Arabian Hunter Pleasure JOTR

Kassie Crissman
Jennifer Fischer

Kassie Crissman
Maygen Fischer

149 A/HAJ/AA Western Seat Equitation Walk/Trot 10 & Under

Riley Lallo
Trinity Helton
Clara Fullilove

Riley Lallo

MaKayle Gerdes
Mackenzie Zimbeck
149.1 Arabian Country English Pleasure Ladies & Gentlemen

Gordon Potts Claire Robertson

150 Arabian Western Pleasure Junior Horse

Zane Bucher
Casey Goslin

Karen Caughell
Evelyn Vickers

150.1 Arabian Mounted Native Costume JTR

CSC Breeders
Stirling Sheridan Farms LLC

Jade Johnson
Ella Sheridan

Score

142.5

139
137

142

1415
136.5
134.5
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2017 NTAHC Shootout
16240 San Pedro #180 San Antonio, TX 78232

Patty Liarakos - Secretary
(210) 912-8679

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

1 315
326

DKM Cimmeron
A Major Hottie AA+/

1 309
2 373
3 371

Dakota Fire QIV+
Hollywood Gold Digger
Psyzmic+//

351
352
395
378

Tommy Bahama PF
Rrock My World
Afires Fancy

VJ Julian

A O N -

368
372
369
364
374

JLM Farraoh
CP Dauntless
Salty John

FF Azzon

TA Lucky Lad

g~ W DN

1 350
336

Strawberry Alarm Clock WA
Awild Love Affair

406
393
290
329

Unzipped for Kixx
Jest A Bitta Baileys
Buckshots Bombshell
Forget The Romance

o DN

376
389
394
382
368
319
291
364

Monticeto LN

As Good As Gold+
H Verdykt H
Sheer Audacity V
JLM Farraoh
Tamar Ambrielle
Just So Jullyen

FF Azzon

o OB W N -

Class Description
Shown By

151 HA/AA Hunter Pleasure JOTR

Alyssa Duncan
Katie Steiner

Owner Score

Debora K McCroskey
Katie Steiner

152 A/HA/AA Western Pleasure Walk/Trot 10 & Under

Trinity Helton
Riley Lallo
Clara Fullilove

MaKayle Gerdes
Riley Lallo
Mackenzie Zimbeck

152.1 Arabian Country English Pleasure JTR Select

Taylor Bryan

Riley Green

James Payne Harper
Wyatt Potts

Taylor Bryan

Ann Green

Abbie Schwarz

America Eurosur Trading Corp

153 A/HA/AA Western Horsemanship Medal JTR

Brianna Mullen
Julia Gaidousek
Lauren Gassen
Sarah Anderson
Ella Barch

Brianna and Drake Mullen
Julia Gaidousek

Gail Genzel

Lynn Almond

Kaylan or Kristin Herbst

154HA/AA Country English Pleasure Open

Chase Harvill
Teri Norrell-Cansler

155HA/AA Western Pleasure JTR

Claire Robertson
Rebecca Marr
Maygen Fischer
RJ Revoir

156 Arabian Western Pleasure JTR

Halle Potts
Abbie Crissman
Rebecca Marr
Claire Robertson
Brianna Mullen
Olivia Bailon
Maygen Fischer
Sarah Anderson

Judy Stubblefield
Teri Norrell-Cansler

Margaret Owings
Rebecca Marr
Jennifer Fischer
RJ Revoir

Talia Lydick

Abbie Crissman

Rebecca Marr

Claire Robertson

Brianna and Drake Mullen
Tamara Hanby

Jennifer Fischer

Lynn Almond
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2017 NTAHC Shootout

16240 San Pedro #180 San Antonio, TX 78232

Patty Liarakos - Secretary
(210) 912-8679

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

325 Famous Kharoline
323 WC Fames Camelot
348 Tamar Thureon

341 Kinsman

306 WC Ciao Vitorio
401 Noble Pursuit CRF
294 OFW Mariachi

o OB W N

1 345 Sweet Misbehaven
2 336 Awild Love Affair
339 Heiress Paris

371 Psyzmic+//

344 Brassair

310 TQ Tshimera

373 Hollywood Gold Digger

A o N

372 CP Dauntless

370 Intenacious

363 Miss Sedona

313 Sunshine Flyer CC
292 CP Lyman Legacy

g~ W N -

1 346 Heirmes

1 399 Rrebellion

Class Description
Shown By Owner Score

157 Arabian Hunter Pleasure ATR Select

Barbara Hughes Barbara Hughes

Holly Woods Dillin Holly Woods Dillin

J Denise Nichols Jet Stream Arabians Inc.
Jasmine Cummings Rita Meditz

Carrie McAninch Taylor McAninch
Elisabeth Baust-McElfresh Elisabeth Baust-McElfresh
Brenda James Jennifer Fischer

158 HA/AA Mounted Native Costume Open

Michelle Evans Michelle Evans
Teri Norrell-Cansler Teri Norrell-Cansler
Anna Sheridan Stirling Sheridan Farms LLC

159 A/HA/AA Hunter Pleasure Walk/Trot 10 & Under

Clara Fullilove Mackenzie Zimbeck

Sarina Ruoff Todd, Kim or Kaitlyn Sherman
Trinity Helton Trinity Helton

Riley Lallo Riley Lallo

160 AHA Saddle Seat Medal JTR

No Entries

161 AHA Hunter Seat Not To Jump Medal JTR

Julia Gaidousek Julia Gaidousek
Mackenzie Zimbeck Beth Friske
Emily Lister Lynn Almond
Eryn Zimmerman Lane Williams
Maygen Fischer Jennifer Fischer

161.1 Arabian English Pleasure JOTR 13 & Under

Kaitlyn Sherman Todd, Kim or Kaitlyn Sherman

161.2 Arabian English Pleasure Junior Horse

Jennifer Jones Caruth Arabians

162 Leadline 6 & Under

309 Dakota Fire QIV+ Lane Braden MaKayle Gerdes
315 DKM Cimmeron Ella Galloway Debora K McCroskey
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2017 NTAHC Shootout
16240 San Pedro #180 San Antonio, TX 78232

Patty Liarakos - Secretary
(210) 912-8679

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse
1 373 Hollywood Gold Digger
2 371 Psyzmic+//
3 344 Brassair
4 310 TQ Tshimera

337 Shaman AA
2 386 DS Isle of Justice
1 303 ZA Kat Von D
2 302 Rocky Tosk
1 363 Miss Sedona
1 372 CP Dauntless
2 370 Intenacious
3 313 Sunshine Flyer CC
4 366 ZA Always A Lady
1 397 Cadillac Jack HA
2 322 WC Denali
3 380 OFW Balvenie
4 391 Fames Last Love HA
5 354 DC Khustom Made
6 316 TA Giselle

343 Sakito
1 393 Jest A Bitta Baileys
2 290 Buckshots Bombshell
1 388 TWC Ellegant
2 317 Tamar Thymeless

Class Description

Shown By Owner Score

163 A/HA/AA Hunter Seat Equitation Walk/Trot 10 & Under

Riley Lallo Riley Lallo
Clara Fullilove Mackenzie Zimbeck
Sarina Ruoff Todd, Kim or Kaitlyn Sherman

Trinity Helton Trinity Helton

164 A/HAJ/AA English/Country English Pleasure Walk/Trot 10 & Under

Teri Norrell-Cansler
Laurie Casillas

Aubrey Prater
Olivia Parks

165HA/AA Hunter Pleasure AATR

Sara Denham
Carolann Thigpen

Cari Denham
Carolann Thigpen

166 A/HA/AA Hunter Seat Equitation Not To Jump JTR 13 & Under

Emily Lister Lynn Almond

167 A/IHA/AA Hunter Seat Equitation Not To Jump JTR 14-18

Julia Gaidousek

Beth Friske

Lane Williams

Brianna and Drake Mullen

Julia Gaidousek
Mackenzie Zimbeck
Eryn Zimmerman
Brianna Mullen

168 Arabian Western Pleasure AATR

Jeremy Harper Jeremy, Chelsea or Payne Harper

Jenna Dillin Holly Woods Dillin
James Johnston James & Stephanie Johnston
Michele Moss Michele Moss

CSC Breeders
Geri Cronenworth
Jasmine Cummings

Chad Chance
Geri Cronenworth
Jasmine Cummings

169 Arabian Country English Pleasure Junior Horse

No Entries

170HA/AA Western Pleasure JOTR

Rebecca Marr
Jennifer Fischer

Rebecca Marr
Maygen Fischer

170.1 Arabian Hunter Pleasure JTR Select

Kassie Crissman
Tamara Hanby

Kassie Crissman
Olivia Bailon
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2017 NTAHC Shootout
16240 San Pedro #180 San Antonio, TX 78232

Patty Liarakos - Secretary
(210) 912-8679

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

1 345 Sweet Misbehaven

1 386
337

DS Isle of Justice
Shaman AA

324
396
305
304
306
342
401

WC Ciao Dante
Octagon HA

M Harmon

No Rules

WC Ciao Vitorio
Baske Etazio
Noble Pursuit CRF

o Ol W N -

1 369
2 364

Salty John
FF Azzon

1 337
386

Shaman AA
DS Isle of Justice

405
392
390
339

Final Justice MM
Sugar Shoc
Rombauer
Heiress Paris

A o DN

303
2 302

ZA Kat Von D
Rocky Tosk

385
407
335
404

TWC Boom Boom Pow
Wata Zimple Man RS
Once Ina Bluemoon GP
Dancin to the Blues

A O DN P

Class Description

Shown By Owner Score

171HA/AA Mounted Native Costume ATR

Michelle Evans Michelle Evans

172 A/HA/AA Saddle Seat Equitation Walk/Trot 10 & Under

Laurie Casillas
Teri Norrell-Cansler

Olivia Parks
Aubrey Prater

173 Arabian Hunter Pleasure AATR

Jenna Dillin Jenna Dillin
Chelsea Harper Jeremy, Chelsea or Payne Harper
Mary Knebel Mary Knebel

Hannah Emrick

Taylor McAninch

Sue Jones

Elisabeth Baust-McElfresh

Hannah Emrick

Carrie McAninch

Sue Jones

Elisabeth Baust-McElfresh

174 AIHAJ/AA Western Seat Equitation JTR

Gail Genzel
Lynn Almond

Alexis Gassen
Sarah Anderson

174.1 A/HAJAA English/Country English Pleasure Walk/Trot 10 & Under CH

Teri Norrell-Cansler
Laurie Casillas

Aubrey Prater
Olivia Parks

175HA/AA Country English Pleasure JTR

Wyatt Potts
Rachel Paulsen
Jade Johnson
Anna Sheridan

Talia Lydick

Rachel Paulsen

Jade Johnson

Stirling Sheridan Farms LLC

176 HA/AA Hunter Pleasure Open

Sara Denham
Carolann Thigpen

Wendy Potts
Carolann Thigpen

177HA/AA Western Pleasure Ladies & Gentlemen

Lance Lewis

Krista Wilkes

Teri Norrell-Cansler
Josh Quintus

Donna Knight
Cindi Simpson

Teri Norrell-Cansler
Jennifer Quintus

177.1 Arabian Western Pleasure Junior Horse - Mares, Geldings & Stallions

No Entries
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2017 NTAHC Shootout

16240 San Pedro #180 San Antonio, TX 78232

Patty Liarakos - Secretary
(210) 912-8679

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

1 349 JSN Twisted Pair
387 Astatica

367 AAR Nobles Tribute

1 383 Smoking Gun

2 374 TA Lucky Lad

1 368 JLM Farrach

1 385 TWC Boom Boom Pow
2 410 Annies Legacy

3 379 DLC Lightupthenight
4 355 Pocos Secret Weapon

340 Brandys Heir

395 Afires Fancy

381 Christian Grey GSF
352 Rrock My World
378 VJJulian

g~ W N -

1 394 H Verdykt H
389 As Good As Gold+
3 382 Sheer Audacity V

320 Totally Redhot GA
370 Intenacious

315 DKM Cimmeron
313 Sunshine Flyer CC
326 A Major Hottie AA+/

g b~ W N -

Class Description

Shown By Owner
177.2HA/AA Country English Pleasure AATR Select

Betty Bechtold
Sophie Milner Aldridge

Betty Bechtold
Sophie Milner Aldridge
178 Liberty

No Entries

178.1 Arabian Reining Horse ATR

Drake Mullen Brianna and Drake Mullen

178.2HA/AA Reining Horse ATR

Claire Robertson KGB Texas Marketing/Public Relations,

Inc.

Ella Barch Kaylan or Kristin Herbst

179 Arabian Ladies Side Saddle Open (Any Seat)

Brianna Mullen Brianna and Drake Mullen

180HA/AA Western Pleasure ATR Select

Donna Knight
Connie Fritzler
Stephanie Johnston
Chad Chance

Donna Knight

Connie Fritzler

James & Stephanie Johnston
CSC Breeders

181 Arabian Country English Pleasure JTR

Ella Sheridan
James Payne Harper
Claire Robertson
Riley Green

Halle Potts

Stirling Sheridan Farms LLC
Abbie Schwarz

Claire Robertson

Ann Green

America Eurosur Trading Corp

182 Arabian Western Pleasure JOTR

Rebecca Marr
Abbie Crissman
Claire Robertson

Rebecca Marr
Abbie Crissman
Claire Robertson

183HA/AA Hunter Pleasure JTR

Olivia Bailon
Mackenzie Zimbeck
Alyssa Duncan
Eryn Zimmerman
Katie Steiner

Josie Gillespie

Beth Friske

Debora K McCroskey
Lane Williams

Katie Steiner

Score

71

56
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2017 NTAHC Shootout
16240 San Pedro #180 San Antonio, TX 78232

Patty Liarakos - Secretary
(210) 912-8679

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

1 338 Drako Afire+/
353 Eye Candye

1 409 Satchmo WB

1 304 No Rules

2 359 Aint Missbehavin

1 373 Hollywood Gold Digger
2 398 Exxpose

1 363 Miss Sedona

2 373 Hollywood Gold Digger
1 366 ZA Always A Lady

2 319 Tamar Ambrielle

3 370 Intenacious

4 313 Sunshine Flyer CC

372 CP Dauntless
2 369 Salty John
1 366 ZA Always A Lady
2 374 TA Lucky Lad
1 407 Wata Zimple Man RS

329 Forget The Romance

Class Description
Shown By Owner Score

184 Arabian Mounted Native Costume ATR

Carol Ann Corsi Carol Ann Corsi
Jade Johnson CSC Breeders

185HA/AA Country English Pleasure Junior Horse

Kathleen Stevens Sue Jones

186 Arabian Hunter Pleasure Open

Wendy Potts Hannah Emrick
Cathy Barker Seeton Gary Arney

186.1 A/HA/AA Showmanship JTH Walk/Trot 10 & Under

Riley Lallo Riley Lallo
Chloe Harper Jeremy, Chelsea or Payne Harper

187 A/HA/AA Showmanship JTR 13 & Under

Emily Lister Lynn Almond
Riley Lallo Riley Lallo

188 A/HA/AA Showmanship JTR 14-18

Brianna Mullen Brianna and Drake Mullen
Olivia Bailon Tamara Hanby

Mackenzie Zimbeck Beth Friske

Eryn Zimmerman Lane Williams

188.4 Arabian Ranch Horse Riding ATR

Julia Gaidousek Julia Gaidousek 69.5
Lauren Gassen Gail Genzel 69

188.5HA/AA Ranch Horse Riding ATR

Brianna Mullen Brianna and Drake Mullen 70
Ella Barch Kaylan or Kristin Herbst 54.5

189HA/AA Western Pleasure Open Championship

Krista Wilkes Cindi Simpson
RJ Revoir RJ Revoir

189.1 A/HA/AA Western Pleasure Walk/Trot Championship

1 309 Dakota Fire QIV+ Trinity Helton MaKayle Gerdes

2 371 Psyzmic+// Clara Fullilove Mackenzie Zimbeck

3 373 Hollywood Gold Digger Riley Lallo Riley Lallo
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2017 NTAHC Shootout
16240 San Pedro #180 San Antonio, TX 78232

Patty Liarakos - Secretary
(210) 912-8679

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

Class Description
Shown By Owner Score

190HA/AA Country English Pleasure AATR Championship

1 349
345
387

1 303

394
389
382
364
319

g b~ W N

405
392
390
339

A o DN

306
321
359
304
341
323

o O WN B

1 311
2 375

1 346

JSN Twisted Pair
Sweet Mishehaven
Astatica

ZA Kat Von D

H Verdykt H

As Good As Gold+
Sheer Audacity V
FF Azzon

Tamar Ambrielle

Final Justice MM
Sugar Shoc
Rombauer
Heiress Paris

WC Ciao Vitorio
Tamar Mondoro
Aint Missbehavin
No Rules

Kinsman

WC Fames Camelot

MM Zhivago
Khara Royalle

Heirmes

Betty Bechtold
Michelle Evans

Sophie Milner Aldridge

Betty Bechtold
Michelle Evans
Sophie Milner Aldridge

191HA/AA Hunter Pleasure Open Championship

Cari Denham

Sara Denham

192 Arabian Western Pleasure JTR Championship

Rebecca Marr
Abbie Crissman
Claire Robertson
Sarah Anderson
Olivia Bailon

Rebecca Marr
Abbie Crissman
Claire Robertson
Lynn Almond
Tamara Hanby

192.1HA/AA English Pleasure AATR Championship

No Entries

193 Arabian Country English Pleasure Open Championship

No Entries

194HA/AA Country English Pleasure JTR Championship

Halle Potts
Rachel Paulsen
Jade Johnson
Anna Sheridan

Talia Lydick

Rachel Paulsen

Jade Johnson

Stirling Sheridan Farms LLC

195 Arabian Hunter Pleasure Open Championship

Wendy Potts

Josie Gillespie
Cathy Barker Seeton
Hannah Emrick
Kathleen Stevens
Kristin Huntsberger

Taylor McAninch
Dana Daniels

Gary Arney
Hannah Emrick
Rita Meditz

Holly Woods Dillin

196 Arabian Western Pleasure Open Championship

Travis Braden
Gordon Potts

M & M Arabian Enterprises
Talia Lydick

196.1 Arabian English Pleasure JOTR 13 & Under Championship

Kaitlyn Sherman

Todd, Kim or Kaitlyn Sherman
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2017 NTAHC Shootout
16240 San Pedro #180 San Antonio, TX 78232

Patty Liarakos - Secretary
(210) 912-8679

Class Listing

Class Description

Place Nbr Horse Shown By Owner Score
197HA/AA Hunter Pleasure AATR Championship

1 303 ZA Kat Von D Cari Denham Sara Denham

2 302 Rocky Tosk Carolann Thigpen Carolann Thigpen
198HA/AA Country English Pleasure Open Championship

1 350 Strawberry Alarm Clock WA Chase Harvill Judy Stubblefield
199HA/AA Western Pleasure JTR Championship

1 406 Unzipped for Kixx Claire Robertson Margaret Owings

2 393 Jest A Bitta Baileys Rebecca Marr Rebecca Marr

3 290 Buckshots Bombshell Maygen Fischer Jennifer Fischer
200 Arabian Country English Pleasure JTR Championship

1 378 VJJulian Halle Potts America Eurosur Trading Corp

2 340 Brandys Heir Ella Sheridan Stirling Sheridan Farms LLC

352 Rrock My World Riley Green Ann Green

201 Arabian Hunter Pleasure AATR Championship

1 305 M Harmon Mary Knebel Mary Knebel

2 324 WC Ciao Dante Jenna Dillin Jenna Dillin

3 304 No Rules Hannah Emrick Hannah Emrick

4 325 Famous Kharoline Barbara Hughes Barbara Hughes

5 294 OFW Mariachi Brenda James Jennifer Fischer

6 401 Noble Pursuit CRF Elisabeth Baust-McElfresh Elisabeth Baust-McElfresh

342 Baske Etazio Sue Jones Sue Jones
201.1 Arabian Hunter Pleasure Junior Horse Championship

1 360 Nabil AJF Cathy Barker Seeton Debra York
202 Arabian Western Pleasure AATR Championship

1 380 OFW Balvenie James Johnston James & Stephanie Johnston

2 391 Fames Last Love HA Michele Moss Michele Moss

3 354 DC Khustom Made Chad Chance CSC Breeders

4 343 Sakito Jasmine Cummings Jasmine Cummings
203HAJ/AA Hunter Pleasure JTR Championship

1 370 Intenacious Mackenzie Zimbeck Beth Friske

2 313 Sunshine Flyer CC Eryn Zimmerman Lane Williams

3 315 DKM Cimmeron Alyssa Duncan Debora K McCroskey

4 326 A Major Hottie AA+/ Katie Steiner Katie Steiner
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2017 NTAHC Shootout
16240 San Pedro #180 San Antonio, TX 78232

Patty Liarakos - Secretary
(210) 912-8679

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

1 351 Tommy Bahama PF

2 338 Drako Afire+/

3 400 QH Magellan

4 381 Christian Grey GSF

5 378 VJJulian

1 379 DLC Lightupthenight
2 385 TWC Boom Boom Pow

355 Pocos Secret Weapon

Class Description
Shown By Owner Score

204 Arabian Country English Pleasure ATR Championship

Taylor Bryan Taylor Bryan

Carol Ann Corsi Carol Ann Corsi

Kathy Vance Mary K Vance

Claire Robertson Claire Robertson

Halle Potts America Eurosur Trading Corp

205HA/AA Western Pleasure AATR Championship

Stephanie Johnston James & Stephanie Johnston
Donna Knight Donna Knight
Chad Chance CSC Breeders

206 Arabian Hunter Pleasure JTR Championship

1 317 Tamar Thymeless Olivia Bailon Tamara Hanby
2 388 TWC Ellegant Kassie Crissman Kassie Crissman
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